KPT

KULKARNI POWER TOOLS LTD,

HD1290

100mm Straight Grinder

Features

® Heavy duty 1100W motor for demanding applications

® Die cast aluminium body ensures rigidity for

Model No. HD1290

Specification

Class of Tool

Wheel Diameter

Collet Size

Power Input

No Load Speed

Net Weight (w/o Wheel)

Overall Length

100mm Straight Grinder
Single

100mm

1100W

5800rpm

6.7Kg

600mm



